
Features:
• No electricity required
• No special tool needed
• No epoxy, no polishing
• Less than 2 min. termination
• Removable and reusable

Applications:
• Local Area Network(LAN)
• Wide Area Network(WAN)
• Intra-Building

Performance Specifications:
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Connector Parts

FOCI Fiber Optic Communications, Inc.   TEL: +886-3-5770099   FAX: +886-3-5799766   Web: http://www.FOCI.com.tw

ITEM                                                                          Unit                                        
Fiber  Type 

                                                     Typical                                     dB

                                                     Max                                     dB

Return Loss                              Min                                      dB                                                              

Cable Diameter                                                                    mm

                                                      Specification  
 Singlemode

     0.3

     0.4  

     40 

     3.0

P-FA Field lnstallable Connectors

Insertion Loss

Ordering Information:

    P - FA -  □□ -A □ -CX S- □□ -01
Connector Type

SC          SC/PC                  AS           SC/APC
Fiber Type

A            Singlemode
Cable Type
        3            3.0mm Drop cable                   F            Flat  Cable (3.1x2.0mm)
Polishing Type
        CX         Convex
Grade
        S            Super  Grade
Hood  Color
        BU         Blue
        GN        Green


